
Immunization Rates
Eugene School District 4J

2019–20

K–12 Schools
Number of 
Students

% with ALL
vaccines 
required

DTaP/
Tdap Polio Varicella

Mumps/
Rubella Measles HepB HepA

Adams Elementary School 466 90% 93% 91% 93% 94% 92% 91% 92%
Arts and Technology Academy 427 87% 92% 92% 93% 94% 92% 92% 90%
Awbrey Park Elementary School 432 97% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 97%
Buena Vista Elementary School 447 95% 97% 97% 97% 98% 97% 97% 97%
Cal Young Middle School 518 97% 98% 99% 99% 99% 99% 99% 98%
Camas Ridge Community Elementary School 344 87% 91% 90% 91% 94% 91% 90% 89%
Charlemagne French Immersion School 348 92% 95% 94% 96% 97% 95% 94% 94%
Chavez Elementary School 416 92% 95% 95% 96% 97% 95% 95% 94%
Chinese Immersion School 68 87% 87% 88% 87% 87% 87% 87% 87%
Churchill High School 1,036 93% 95% 97% 97% 97% 96% 97% 94%
Coburg Community Charter School 222 95% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 97% 97%
Community Living Program 22 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Community Transitions Program 42 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Corridor Elementary School 138 88% 89% 90% 94% 96% 93% 89% 91%
Edgewood Community School 377 91% 94% 94% 95% 96% 95% 93% 93%
Edison Elementary School 299 91% 95% 95% 95% 96% 95% 95% 93%
Eugene Education Options 64 95% 95% 98% 98% 97% 97% 97% 96%
Family School 150 68% 72% 71% 75% 79% 73% 71% 75%
Gilham Elementary School 544 95% 97% 97% 98% 98% 97% 97% 97%
Holt Elementary School 487 93% 94% 94% 96% 96% 95% 95% 94%
Howard Elementary School 468 94% 96% 96% 98% 99% 97% 97% 96%
Kelly Middle School 438 94% 95% 97% 98% 98% 98% 97% 97%
Kennedy Middle School 360 93% 95% 96% 98% 98% 97% 96% 96%
Madison Middle School 413 95% 96% 96% 97% 98% 97% 97% 95%
McCornack Elementary School 313 93% 95% 95% 96% 97% 96% 95% 95%
Monroe Middle School 555 95% 96% 97% 98% 98% 97% 97% 96%
Network Charter School 108 90% 92% 92% 92% 92% 92% 92% 91%
North Eugene High School 944 96% 97% 97% 98% 99% 98% 98% 97%
Ridgeline Montessori Public Charter School 247 74% 85% 80% 85% 91% 85% 79% 80%
River Road/El Camino del Rio Elementary School 424 90% 93% 93% 95% 96% 93% 92% 93%
Roosevelt Middle School 569 89% 93% 93% 95% 95% 93% 93% 91%
Sheldon High School 1,353 97% 98% 98% 98% 99% 98% 98% 98%
South Eugene High School 1,484 86% 89% 91% 93% 93% 91% 91% 87%
Spencer Butte Middle School 404 89% 92% 92% 94% 93% 92% 92% 92%
Spring Creek Elementary School 289 96% 97% 97% 98% 98% 97% 98% 97%
Twin Oaks Elementary School 227 96% 96% 96% 98% 98% 96% 98% 97%
Twin Rivers Charter School 34 94% 94% 97% 97% 97% 97% 97% 95%
Village School 220 35% 42% 41% 61% 53% 44% 41% 41%
Willagillespie Elementary School 503 94% 95% 95% 97% 97% 96% 96% 95%
Yujin Gakuen Elementary 291 93% 96% 95% 95% 97% 95% 95% 95%

Preschools
Number of 
Students

% with ALL
vaccines 
required

DTaP/
Tdap Polio Varicella MMR Hib HepB HepA

ECCO Child Development Center Site has fewer than 10 children in the adjusted enrollment. No numbers are displayed
Kids Down South 22 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
North Eugene HS Preschool 24 96% 96% 100% 96% 96% 100% 100% 96%

PERCENTAGE VACCINATED



Nonmedical Immunization Exemption Rates
Eugene School District 4J

2019–20

K–12 Schools
Number of 
Students

% 
Nonmedical 
Exemptions

ANY 
Vaccines

% 
Nonmedical 
Exemptions

ALL 
Vaccines

DTaP/
Tdap Polio Varicella Measles Mumps Rubella HepB HepA

Adams Elementary School 466 9% 6% 7% 8% 7% 8% 6% 6% 8% 8%
Arts and Technology Academy 427 11% 4% 7% 8% 7% 8% 6% 6% 8% 9%
Awbrey Park Elementary School 432 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2%
Buena Vista Elementary School 447 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3%
Cal Young Middle School 518 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2%
Camas Ridge Community Elementary 344 12% 5% 8% 10% 9% 9% 6% 6% 9% 10%
Charlemagne French Immersion School 348 8% 3% 5% 6% 4% 5% 3% 3% 6% 6%
Chavez Elementary School 416 6% 3% 5% 5% 4% 5% 3% 3% 4% 5%
Chinese Immersion School 68 13% 12% 13% 12% 13% 13% 13% 13% 13% 13%
Churchill High School 1,036 6% 3% 5% 3% 3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 5%
Coburg Community Charter School 222 5% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3%
Community Living Program 22 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Community Transitions Program 42 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Corridor Elementary School 138 12% 4% 10% 9% 6% 7% 4% 4% 11% 9%
Edgewood Community School 377 8% 3% 6% 6% 5% 5% 4% 4% 6% 7%
Edison Elementary School 299 7% 3% 5% 5% 5% 5% 4% 4% 5% 6%
Eugene Education Options 64 5% 2% 5% 2% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4%
Family School 150 31% 20% 28% 28% 25% 27% 21% 21% 29% 25%
Gilham Elementary School 544 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3%
Holt Elementary School 487 7% 3% 6% 6% 4% 5% 4% 4% 5% 6%
Howard Elementary School 468 5% 1% 4% 4% 2% 3% 1% 1% 3% 3%
Kelly Middle School 438 5% 1% 5% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3%
Kennedy Middle School 360 5% 2% 4% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 4%
Madison Middle School 413 5% 1% 4% 4% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 4%
McCornack Elementary School 313 5% 3% 4% 4% 4% 4% 3% 3% 4% 5%
Monroe Middle School 555 5% 2% 4% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 4%
Network Charter School 108 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 9%
North Eugene High School 944 4% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 3%
Ridgeline Montessori Public Charter School 247 24% 9% 15% 19% 15% 15% 9% 9% 21% 19%
River Road/El Camino del Rio Elementary School 424 8% 4% 6% 6% 5% 6% 4% 4% 6% 6%
Roosevelt Middle School 569 10% 4% 7% 7% 5% 7% 5% 5% 7% 8%
Sheldon High School 1,353 3% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2%
South Eugene High School 1,484 14% 5% 11% 9% 7% 9% 7% 7% 9% 12%
Spencer Butte Middle School 404 11% 5% 8% 8% 6% 8% 7% 7% 8% 8%
Spring Creek Elementary School 289 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3%
Twin Oaks Elementary School 227 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3%
Twin Rivers Charter School 34 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 5%
Village School 220 65% 33% 58% 59% 38% 56% 47% 47% 58% 58%
Willagillespie Elementary School 503 5% 3% 4% 5% 3% 4% 3% 3% 4% 4%
Yujin Gakuen Elementary 291 6% 3% 4% 5% 5% 5% 3% 3% 5% 5%

Preschools
Number of
 Students

% Nonmedical 
Exemptions

ANY Vaccines

% 
Nonmedical 
Exemptions

ALL Vaccines DTaP Polio Varicella MMR Hib HepB HepA
ECCO Child Development Center Site has fewer than 10 children in the adjusted enrollment. No numbers are displayed
Kids Down South 22 100% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
North Eugene HS Preschool 24 96% 96% 4% 0% 4% 4% 0% 0% 4%

PERCENTAGE WITH NON-MEDICAL EXEMPTIONS




